

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Part A - Construction of road Buzsi Panchayat me village
Rajpur Habel Kishor Singh ke Ghar 80 wa muskan tale
Kusht tale to R.E.O. Panchayat Panchayat Kishor Singh 72-12

DIVISION

messy (her)

SUB-DIVISION

Rajapur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

42/23-24

Devendra Singh

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd & 4th Final A/c Bill					
Name of work - Const. of Road					
Baysi Panchayat in village					
Rajpur Naba Kishore Singh					
ke ghar se via musthali					
tola Kuseat to RDO					
Road Ramnagar Kuseat					
ke ghar tak.					
Head - M.M.U.S.Y. (Gen)					
Agency - Dev Kaishna engcon Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No - 05/M.M.U.S.Y./S.B.D./2023-24					
Date of Commence - 01/07/2023					
Date of Completion - 30/06/2024					
Actual Date of Completion - 12/12/2024					

Record Entry

① Const. of Embankment

Comp

CH	C/S Area	mean area	length	Vol ^m
(M)	(M ²)	(M ²)	(M)	(M ³)
00	1.300	—	—	—
50	1.334	1.917	50.00	65.85
100	2.953	2.144	50.00	107.20
150	3.273	3.113	50.00	155.65
200	3.408	3.341	50.00	167.05
250	3.398	3.403	50.00	170.15
300	3.774	3.586	50.00	179.30
350	3.549	3.662	50.00	183.10
400	3.474	3.512	50.00	175.60

Continuation

Co = 1203.90

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
typical masonry information					
Sign board --- Comp ---					5 No.
① painting two coat including primer coat on parapet wall --- Comp ---					
2x 2x 6.150 x 0.400				=	9.84 m ²
2x 4x 6.150 x 0.300				=	14.76 m ²
2x 4x 0.400 x 0.300					0.96 m ²
					25.56 m ²
12/12/2024					
15					
San					
initial					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① providing & fixing of working Bench mark pillar --- Comp ---				
Qty vide TMB P-(27) =	14 No			
① Rs 2917.01/each		= Rs	40838.14	
② clearing & grubbing road land --- Comp ---				
Qty vide TMB P-(27) =	0.610 Ha			
① Rs 72640.00/Ha		= Rs	44310.40	
③ Const. of embankment --- all comp job				
i) Qty for 100m lead				
vide TMB P-(27) =	3008.88 m ³			

Continuation

vide TMB P-(34) =	1907.41 m ³			
	4916.29 m ³			
① Rs 179.90/m ³		= Rs	884440.57	

Continuation